Mar 10 2021 17:55 HP Fax 3/10/2021	Division of appointions	7
	Florida Department of State	

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000098022 3)))



H210000980223ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of C	orporations : (850)617-6381			
		. (026)011-0381			
From:					
		: FASTKIT CORP			
		r : I20100000009 : (305)599-0839			
	Fax Number	: (305)592-9591			
ân	nual report mail	lings. Enter only	ess entity to be use one email address p	lease. ** 200	2021 MAR
	ET ODI	DA LIMITED L		1. Li	-0
			DISE USA, LLC	LAGES VL	PH 4:
		DREAMS PARA		PURATIONS	PH 4:51
	GREEN	DREAMS PARA	DISE USA, LLC	Puertions Prencial	PH 4:51
	GREEN Certificate o	DREAMS PARA f Status py	DISE USA, LLC	PURATIONS PRENCIAL PREVICES	PH 4:51
	GREEN Certificate o Certified Co	DREAMS PARA	DISE USA, LLC	PURATIONS PRENCIAL PREVICES	PH 4:51
	GREEN Certificate o Certified Co Page Count	DREAMS PARA	DISE USA, LLC	PuerATIONS PRENCIAL PREVICES	PH 4:51
	GREEN Certificate o Certified Co Page Count	DREAMS PARA	DISE USA, LLC	PURATIONS PRENCIAL PREVICES	PH 4:51
	GREEN Certificate o Certified Co Page Count	DREAMS PARA	DISE USA, LLC	PuerATIONS PRENCIAL PRIVICES	PH 4:51

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLOREDA LIMITED LIABELITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

GREEN DREAMS PARADISE USA, LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Lisbility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Malling Address:

6021 SW 185TH WAY SOUTHWEST RANCHES, FL 33332

6021 SW 185T	H WAY	
SOUTHWEST	RANCHES,	FL 33332

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Hanoi Maciaa		
	Name	
6021 SW 185TH WAY		
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT M	zceptad le)
Southwest Ranches	<u>FL</u>	33332
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all stabutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV. The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"MGR" = Managor	<u>Name and Address:</u>
Member	Hangi Mocias 6021 SW 185TH WAY SOUTHWEST RANCHES. PL 33332
Member	Mabel Martinez Perro 6021 SW 185TH WAY SOUTHWEST RANCHES, FL 33332
······	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
of filing.)	no of filing:, (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to er 90 d
of fliing.) If the date inserted in this block does no ament's effective date on the Departmen	t meet the amiliation statutor filles and the destruction of the
of fliing.) If the date inserted in this block does no ament's effective date on the Department	t meet the amiliation statutor filles and the destruction of the
of fliing.) If the date inserted in this block does no ament's effective date on the Department	t meet the amiliation statutor filles and the destruction of the
If flitng.) If the date inserted in this block does no ament's effective date on the Department LE VI: Other provisions, if any. RECHITRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mean is exec I am aware that any fall	t meet the amiliation statutor filles and the destruction of the
If flitng.) If the date inserted in this block does no ament's effective date on the Department LE VI: Other provisions, if any. RECHITRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mean is exec I am aware that any fall	A most the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b at of State's records.